HaunmenoBanue

KoaunuecTtBO
, IIT.

NuBenTapHbIi
HOMep/3asiBJIcHHE

IIpumeyanue

Ne 27 B BuicTaBOYHBI 321

CToOJ1 KpYIJIbIiA

2

MaJteHbKHI, Ha JKeJIe3HBIX

HOXXKax

Cron-Tpaneuus

21

22006101/1
22006101/2
22006101/3
22006101/4
22006101/5
22006101/6
22006101/7
22006101/8
22006101/9
22006101/10
22006101/11
22006101/12
22006101/13
22006101/14
22006101/15
22006101/16
22006101/17
22006101/18
22006101/19
22006101/20
22006101/21

IIBeT onpxa

Cron-Tpaneuus

Kenteiit

CHCFOBI/IK'CBeTO,I[I/IOI[HHﬁ

SRR

PocroBeie KyKibl,
HOJEIIKU




