

<b>№ п/п</b>	<b>Наименование</b>	<b>Количество , шт.</b>	<b>Инвентарный номер/заявление</b>	<b>Примечание</b>
<b>№ 27 Б Выставочный зал</b>				
1.	Стол круглый	2		Маленький, на железных ножках
2.	Стол-трапеция	21	22006101/1 22006101/2 22006101/3 22006101/4 22006101/5 22006101/6 22006101/7 22006101/8 22006101/9 22006101/10 22006101/11 22006101/12 22006101/13 22006101/14 22006101/15 22006101/16 22006101/17 22006101/18 22006101/19 22006101/20 22006101/21	Цвет ольха
3.	Стол-трапеция	5		Желтый
4.	Снеговик-светодиодный			
5.				
6.	Ростовые куклы, поделки			